Bus

Health - priest hospital

Direction

a&11lnvau ae.;Food and Drug Administration — 5W.a\16ﬂ;—
Priest Hospital

69 stops

Open route schedule

d11lnv1u a8.;Food and Drug Administration

asvtuaineIudsyAudvan;Opposite Social Security Of-
fice

ATIVINENTNU N.W.uuNY3;0Opposite Ocsc Nonthaburi
N3N WE15190ud2; Ministry of Public Health
msoiwuﬁn%ﬁmuuﬁ;Big C Tiwanon
Tsvi3auInaruuilg;Wat Lannabun School
Iaaruuiyay;Wat Lannabun

afaulsvens11qs 3;Pracharat Soi 3

mg'ﬁ'\wﬁﬁ:m%ao 4;Chor Rungruang 4 Village
m5oiﬂuimﬁuﬂsﬁﬁms;0pposite Wat Thinnakonnimit
araulsvens1105 11;Soi Pracha Rat 11
vi'lﬁ'mumu%;Nonthaburi Pier

mLaa%uumu%;Major Nontaburi

wantasalasuuny’;Liang Mueang Nonthaburi Intersec-
tion

Tsvsaun1Seyfnu;Karansuksa school
wanwsz91N 5;Phra Ram 5 Intersection

Iafiuwe (Uuny3);Wat kamphaeng (Nonthaburi)
wauRyadgInsn 18;Soi Phibun Songkhram 18

LUAEAT SutanTa;Muban Vista One 8 O

. Bus 2-15 (97) n3zn339d191904 89 - 5W.a\1°ﬂ;Ministw of Public

Go to website

Route schedule

d&11lnv1u aa.;Food and Drug Administration — 5W.a\163];—
Priest Hospital

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: &11inv1u aa.;Food and Drug Administration
Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

BHITES BB e} e

UAADOLID . wand
i 7 %
1u§_|_'r-1a'a:a . LJ'IIJHHiE'Jna.U A ¥ ,f:! UTRRL
wibdau Lzt ;-' .
nudaus:so dwlnsiunia Ty .JJ;

S0assA . / |
» : g = uZ0 & /
LRIV LN i ¥ / 4

i 1,208 f

(0]
oA u
diuunensTo
TN S uIouoolsiEs IS

(17}

30

thuFalns ']
nu; 3 2!

& £
T SOWST
AW LT LJOrSIE o X
———— -
. e
' 5 v -
i A
i K 1":;-';4 lnuw.dffl'l
B RaEuIT0
¥ 4
\ nan ! ]
L rgIonavkan
uTbnandan 2 L@l Pt
' ! Ny oty . SR LA
uu. 3021 LU ASDINWUKILAST a8 s1eind| e gan2:03 0
. . (Vs oy b = el 74
: Uaudsiwraseo il S T
urenanlhal s 5 WU Ind @ OpenStreetMap contributors |
m 2-15(97) — nsewswedisnTaudgw - sw.ae;Ministry of BusMaps

Public Health - priest hospital


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-15-97-919881741-1835003537
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-15-97-919881741-1835003537
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-15-97-919881741-1835003537

nYUIUAYasn1sieuIaa;Muban Phibun Garden Ville

PaalLaug;Soi Saensuk
nYUIURYaaw1saIaa;Muban Phiboon Park Ville

m\‘lsﬁmiwﬁﬂuam%uumu‘%;Opposite Satrinonthaburi
School

nyuuiNyae;Phibun Bangsue Village
N1dRA1 W59 7;Mazda Rama 7

1an.;King Mongkut's University of Technology North
Bangkok

wannyasyaa1d;Yaek Pibulsongkram
msoﬁ]mimmﬁu;Wat Sao Hin (Oppsoite)
Uurn1INad;Nadao Place

Sauat;Wat Noi

AatInna;Soi Wat Luang

ADEIAEIN 23;Wong Sawang Soi 23
m\‘i‘ﬁmﬁﬂsﬁ’mﬁﬁ’iw;Big C Wong Sawang (Opposite)
AALNFINW-UUNY3 48;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 48
AALNTINW-UUNYS 44;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 44

Tsv3aunsas1a5u;D - Square, Krua Khun Su, Biriyayothin
Kindergarten School

m'Nsﬂmmmmuweﬁau;Opposite Bang Son Market

ATNUNFLAUNTEN u’msﬁau;Opposite Regent Home Bang-
son

Wsulauneda;Bang Sue Post Office

ALY du.tm11ju;Opposite Tao Poon Police Station
wauNTINN-uuNY3 20;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 20
waunuN-uunNYa 12;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 12
riauLLﬂaniJu;Before Tao Poon Junction
nanaLm1u; Tao Poon Market

amﬁmq%a;Bang Sue Railway Station 1

wyuuaiugiu; Taopoon Mansion



‘1'5\1L‘%ﬂu‘ﬁwmmﬁﬂﬁq;Chang Akart Amrung School

NAULENFLNIULAY (‘Il’]L‘]:I”]);BefOI‘e Saphan Daeng Inter-
section (Inbound)

nsu‘ﬁwmmﬁ;Directorate of Aeronautical Engineering
asvpunsuvnsiulueiii 1;0pposite Artillery Regiment 1
sweies=Rins; Pradiphat Post Office

arausviing 11;Soi Pradiphat 11
Tsousunuandinaag; Kanmani Palace Hotel
Tsvusuilseiwns;Pradiphat Hotel

araelsefiwns 21;Soi Pradipat 21

au.unedia;Police Station Bangsue

gaadeaN;Sai Lom

a1 3aa1 a15t;La Villa Ari

msoﬁjﬁwﬁauiwﬂg;Opposite Soi Ratchakru
aaewualasu 2;Soi Phahonyothin 2

BTS auua (n1vaan4d);Bts Sanampao (Exit 4)

annilAing Insvidunasvinun %av 5;Royal Thai Army Radio
and Television Channel 5

msasﬂmsﬁaﬂﬁa‘m;Opposite Soi Lucha

aua3ufuaNsnR (1n1xs1298); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

sW.16in;Children Hospital

TsviBsudauaua1uanngItnw; The Bangkok School for The
Blind

avAn1stndunssu;Government Pharmaceutical Organiza-
tion

nseNIWand1inssN;Ministry of Industry

5w.a\163];Priest Hospital



Direction Route schedule

5w.a\w];Priest Hospital — &11ind1u a&.;Food and Drug 5w.a\1=.z];Priest Hospital — &11invau a&l.;Food and Drug
Administration Administration
66 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
'sw.a\‘ls:ﬂ;Priest Hospital

Wednesday 00:00
ALY du. w1 'n;Opposite Phayathai Police Station

5 . Thursday 00:00

s TsIEHUFURAS ¥ T INUAE; Santirat Witthayalai
School (Opposite) Friday 00:00
dlnvutunsneini;Ratchathewi District Office

Saturday 00:00
ﬂﬁuuwmﬂmmiuﬂ;Army Medical Department

Sunday 00:00
auma%é‘ﬁuamqﬁ (1n1swraladu);Victory Monument
(Phahon Yothin)

Route info
wouda;Soi Lue Cha Direction: 5w.a4%;Priest Hospital

Stops: 66

3W.WeY1 n 2;Phyathai 2 Hospital
Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

BTS aula (nvaan1);Bts Sanampao (Exit 1)

BTS auu (n1vaan3);Bts Sanampao (Exit 3)

aae519A9;Soi Ratchakhru

aAaaanse;Soi Ari

navlifyain1gsingIanssiaugLau;Border Patrol Police
Bureau

ATIVIN au.mos‘ﬁ'a;Opposite Bangsue Police Station
AN uYsERiNG 19;0pposite Soi Pradiphat 19
T59u5u5Tn;Mido Hotel

gauilse@nms 6;Soi Pradiphat 6

a5l swelels=Rins: Opposite Pradipat Post Office

nsumvnsiiuluieyd 1;The 1st Artillery Regiment Preserva-
tion

ﬂ‘sum‘muéommﬁun;Department of Army Transportation

UAIULLNFEWIULA (V19an);After Saphan Daeng Intersec-
tion (outbound)


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-15-97-919881741-1835003537

m\‘lsﬁmiiqL%ﬂu‘ﬁ"mmmﬁﬂ’\jo;Opposite Chang Akart
Bamrung School

moiw’imaxwmaq;Opposite Wat Saphan Sung
msoﬁ]mmmuuuu‘ﬁ'uﬁao Poon Mansion (Opposite)
amﬁmq%a;Bang Sue Railway Station 1
msoqjmmmmmﬂu;Opposite Tao Poon Market
nauanin)u;After Tao Poon Junction
aaglssaugling;Soi Pracha Naruemit
#ALNFINW-UUNY3 13;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi 13
du.tn1ju; Taopoon Police Station

JaLganane;Wat Choeng Wai

Z1aunldu uveau;Regent Home Bangson
mmmmosﬁau;Bangson Market
mijmTfiaL‘%ﬂuﬁ%mTu%u;Opposite Piriyayothin School
AaLNFINN-UUNY3 39;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 39
ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ’J\‘léﬂ’i’N;Big C Wong Sawang

SUIAITNTINNW 'Néria'.i'm;Bangkok Bank Wongsawang
mo‘ﬁmeﬁau"imuma;Opposite Soi Wat Luang

a9 Tauas;Opposite Wat Noi

FOUWAFIN 4;wong sawang soi 4,

JaLdniu;Wat Sao Hin

ATVUIUFIUFWIUNTETI 7;0pposite Rama 7 Bridge Park

UNS. WssuATINETLIaNSEUAsIia;King Mongkut's Uni-
versity Of Technology North (Kmutnb)

waﬁﬁmﬁ;Poonphiphat

ATVUIUUY LAY AL;Opposite Muban Piboon
Tavi3sudn3uuny3;Satri Nonthaburi School
TvEauIaNIfign1510;Watkhemaphirataram School
wagNyadgInsad 7/1;Soi Pibulsongkram 7/1

31795'15U twad;Riverine Place



Fagiyadginsn 9;Soi Phibulsongkram 9
ATNLINTARIUNY (wuny3);0pposite Wat Kampaeng

Ingndumaluladwinaidn;Pongsawadi Technological
College

narnuunyd;Nonthaburi Market
sﬁauﬂ‘sz‘msm{]‘; 22:Pracharat 22
Jaiunaiiliin;Wat Thinnakonnimit

moim‘lfsot%auﬂﬁm%ﬂ@ﬂuﬁmm;Opposite Global Eng-
lish School

sﬁaﬁﬂs:‘ﬁ"ﬁma% 10;Soi Pracharat 10

asvTnTsuEauIaauuIYyay;Wat Lannabun School (Op-
posite)

ing@11uun;Big C Tiwanon

m‘so‘ﬁmﬂszmwmmimam;Opposite Ministry of Public
Health

afaefauun 8;Tiwanon Soi 8
vmLﬂ]ﬂnaxmwmmsmam;Ministry Of Public Health
SW.A358yy1;Srithanya Hospital
glnvulseAudvau;Social Security Office

ATIVINENTNU a.8; Opposite Food And Drug Adminis-
tration

a&11lnv1u ae.;Food and Drug Administration

2-15 (97) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Sue

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



